
Response to TCB questions 
 
Dear Jon, 
Attached are the following.... 
Updated Test Report to satisfy your 3, 4 and 5 request's 
and 
Pages 1 - 2 of installation guide with FCC Statement for 15.21 compliance. 
Note, this email copy provides the FCC ID Label construction description. 
Thank you for your patience in receiving this information. 
Sincerely, 
Jim Blaha and Ken Boston 
L. S. Compliance, Inc. 
 
 
----- Original Message ----- 
From: <K3018@aol.com> 
To: <jblaha@lsr.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 18, 2000 11:31 PM 
Subject: Pulse Extender Manual 
 
 
> Dear Jim, 
> I am attaching the closest thing I could find to a manual.  Let me know if 
> this is enough to meet FCC requirements. 
> The label we will be using will be vinyl with a permanent adhesive, black 
> lettering on a white background. 
> If you have any more questions, please contact me at your convenience. 
> 
> Sincerely, 
> 
> Tom Holdorf 
> 


